General information about company

Scrip code 543441

NSE Symbol CMSINFO
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE925R01014

Name of the company

CMS Info Systems Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. artieutar csivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 37.22
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 37.43
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 38.85
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 39.38
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 35.17




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each class
Shareholding as a % s
Cat £ | Nos. OF No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. Ftotal tsh of securities (IX)
Category ategory o 0S- paid up equity | paid-up underlying shares held ot totaino. of shares . .
a shareholder | shareholders chares held cquity Depository (VID) = (IV)+ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
(IT) (I . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) 0
av) shares Receipts (V) | (V)+ (VD) As a % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class 1 % of
held (V) X cgy | 108 (A+B+C)
Promoter &
romoter
A P 0 0 0 0 0 0
Group
(B) Public 172432 164365041 164365041 100 164365041 164365041 | 100
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 172432 164365041 164365041 100 164365041 164365041 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Is‘fllllmber of
asa % Number of ares
No. Of : . pledged or L
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in therwi Sub-categorization of shares
: No. of . conversion of | shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
. Shares - convertible .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding . (X111) equity shares
Category . Underlying - securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ . Outstanding . percentage of A .
an convertible securities . sa As a % | dematerialized
" Warrants diluted share % of sa o
securities . and No. Of . - 00 ftotal | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (Xi) Warrants capital) (XI)= | No, | total | No. |OF 013 u ul u
(Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares |(a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held (1) (i) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 0 0
Group
(B) Public 100 164365041 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 164365041 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Category & Nos. Of No. of fully [ Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. % of total no. of
gory ) paid up paid-up | underlying shares held | shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. Name of the shareholders ity shares . ‘. _ . 2% of
Sharcholders (I) | (I1I) equity shares | equity Depqsltory (VII) = (IV)+ | as per SCRR,
held (IV) shares | Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VT) 1957) (VIIDAsa | (s e | Class Total
held (V) % of (A+B+C2) X & . Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
2) Foreign
Any Other
(e) (specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group 0 0 0 0 0 0
(A)=A)ND)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 15 34535729 34535729 21.01 34535729 34535729 |21.01
© Alternate 26 8919528 8919528 5.43 8919528 8919528 | 5.43
Investment Funds
(e) Icns“r"mc.e 1 14139 14139 0.01 14139 14139 0.01
ompanies
NBFCs
@) registered with 1 2050 2050 0 2050 2050 0
RBI
Sub-Total (B)(1) 43 43471446 43471446 26.45 43471446 43471446 |26.45
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
(d) Investors 195 60333931 60333931 36.71 60333931 60333931 |36.71
Category |
Foreign Portfolio
(e) Investors 18 1790123 1790123 1.09 1790123 1790123 1.09
Category 11
Sub-Total (B)(2) 213 62124054 62124054 37.8 62124054 62124054 |37.8
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
(b) independent 3 10597125 10597125 6.45 10597125 10597125 | 6.45
directors and
nominee
directors)
(©) Key Managerial | | 116482 116482 0.07 116482 116482 |0.07
Personnel
Resident
Individuals
(g) holding nominal | 162373 32589471 32589471 19.83 32589471 32589471 | 19.83
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal | |, 4782903 4782003 |21 4782903 4782903 |2.91

share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs




Non Resident

(1) Indians (NRIs) 5004 3378831 3378831 2.06 3378831 3378831 2.06

1)) Bodies Corporate | 1384 5926473 5926473 3.61 5926473 5926473 3.61

(m) Any Other 3301 1378256 1378256 0.84 1378256 1378256 | 0.84
(specify)

Sub-Total (B)(4) 172176 58769541 58769541 35.76 58769541 58769541 |35.76

Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)*+(B) 172432 164365041 164365041 100 164365041 164365041 | 100

(2)+(B)3)*+B)

“

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

;Fotal (ATBH+C2 172432 164365041 164365041 100 164365041 164365041 | 100

Total (A+B-+C) 172432 164365041 164365041 100 164365041 164365041 [ 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding ,

o Number of | Number of Shares
No. Of asa’o full Locked in pledged or otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of No. of Shares assuming ¢ | shares (XID) | encumbered (XIIT)
Shares 00 Underlying conversion o Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Underlying derlvi Outstanding . equity shares
Sr. Outstanding Un erlylpg convertible securities (as a Asa held in
) ) Outstanding . percentage of % of -
convertible securities and | 5. h ° dematerialized | gyp- Sub- Sub-
securities Wgrrants No. Of di qted share No. | total | No. | Asa % of total | o X1V) ¢ t ¢
x) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | 222D (XD="| (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares held (b) category | category | category
(VIDHX) As a held (@ (i) (i)
@ % of (b)
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
€)) Indian
?2) Foreign
(e) 0 0
Sub-Total (A)
0 0
@)
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 0 0
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AM+HA)D)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
)) Institutions (Domestic)
a) 21.01 34535729 0 0 0
(
(c) 5.43 8919528 0 0 0
e) 0.01 14139 0 0 0
(
@) 0 2050 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 26.45 43471446 0 0 0
Q)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 36.71 60333931 0 0 0
e) 1.09 1790123 0 0 0
(
Sub-Total (B) 37.8 62124054 0 0 0
@)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(@) Non-institutions
(b) 6.45 10597125 0 0 0
c) 0.07 116482 0 0 0
(
() 19.83 32589471 0 0 0
(h) 291 4782903 0 0 0
@) 2.06 3378831 0 0 0
) 3.61 5926473 0 0 0
(m) 0.84 1378256 0 0 0
(s‘gb'T"t"‘l ®) 35.76 58769541 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 100 164365041 0 0 0
B)2)+(B)

B)+B)H




C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+BHC2) 100 164365041
Total

(A+B+C) 100 164365041

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Textual
Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

National Stock Exchange of India Limited, vide its letter No. NSE/LIST/COMP/CMSINFO/467/2025-2026, and BSE
Limited, vide its letter No. LIST/COMP/SHB/16/2025-26, both dated April 02, 2025, have granted its No Objection Letter
for de-classification of Sion Investment Holdings Pte. Ltd. as the Promoter of the Company. Accordingly, Sion Investment
Holdings Pte. Ltd. has ceased to be Promoter of the Company w.e.f. April 02, 2025.




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Sion Investment Holdings Pte. Limited

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

0

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Mutual Funds

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Sbi Small Cap
Fund

Icici Prudential
Multicap Fund

Kotak Small Cap
Fund

Aditya Birla Sun Life Trustee Private
Limited A/C Aditya Birla Sun Life Digital
India Fund

360 One Focused
Equity Fund

Click here to
go back

PAN (IT)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

15000000

5108159

4844338

3950755

2428094

31331346

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

15000000

5108159

4844338

3950755

2428094

31331346

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.13

2.95

24

1.48

19.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

15000000

5108159

4844338

3950755

2428094

31331346

Class eg:y

Total

15000000

5108159

4844338

3950755

2428094

31331346

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.13

3.11

2.95

24

1.48

19.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.13

3.11

2.95

24

1.48

19.06

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

15000000

5108159

4844338

3950755

2428094

31331346




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) [0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Alternate Investment Funds

Searial No. 1

Name of the

Shareholders (I) Blend Fund 2 Click here to go back

PAN (IT) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1677311 1677311
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 1677311 1677311
)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.02 1.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1677311 1677311

Class eg:y

Total 1677311 1677311

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.02 1.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.02 1.02

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 1677311 1677311
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii)) |0 0




Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

WfAsian
Reconnaissance
Fund Limited

Goldman Sachs
Funds - Goldman
Sachs India Equity
Portfolio

Wasatch
Emerging India
Fund

Abu Dhabi
Investment
Authority - Stable

Government
Pension Fund
Global

Vanguard Total
International Stock
Index Fund

Massachusetts
Institute Of
Technology

PAN (IT)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

9146519

4524374

4284721

3867399

2315486

2121828

2121708

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

9146519

4524374

4284721

3867399

2315486

2121828

2121708

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.75

2.61

2.35

1.41

1.29

1.29

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

9146519

4524374

4284721

3867399

2315486

2121828

2121708

Class eg:y

Total

9146519

4524374

4284721

3867399

2315486

2121828

2121708

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.56

2.75

2.61

2.35

1.41

1.29

1.29

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.75

2.61

2.35

1.41

1.29

1.29

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in

o 9146519 4524374 4284721 3867399 2315486 2121828 2121708
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0 0 0




Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I

Searial No. 8

gﬁar?:h(;ﬁg; ) Vanguard Emerging Markets Stock Index Fund, A Series Of Vanguard International Equity Index Funds Click here to go back

PAN (IT) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1966786 30348821
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 1966786 30348821
)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.2 18.46

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1966786 30348821

Class egy

Total 1966786 30348821

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights | 12 18.46

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.2 18.46

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in

o 1966786 30348821
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0




Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)

Searial No. 1

Name of the ..
Shareholders (I | R&j1v Kaul

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 10578702
held (IV)

10578702

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 10578702
W+ (VD

10578702

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (AtB+C2)

6.44

6.44

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 10578702

10578702

Class egy

Total 10578702

10578702

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 6.44

6.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.44

6.4

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in

o 10578702 10578702
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii)) |0 0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

Category

Trusts

LLP

HUF

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

11

101

3182

3301

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

146134

252583

971316

8223

1378256

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

146134

252583

971316

8223

1378256

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.09

0.15

0.59

0.01

0.84

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X

146134

252583

971316

8223

1378256

Class eg:y

Total

146134

252583

971316

8223

1378256

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.09

0.15

0.59

0.01

0.84

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.09

0.15

0.59

0.01

0.84

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

saresheld it | 146134 252583 971316 8223 1378256
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) [0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0







